Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chadwyn Anderson-Grout - (320160) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.00
30.50
30.87
30.89
31.23
31.24
31.38
31.71
32.94
33.30
33.34
36.82

37.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.00
30.87
31.38
31.23
30.50
30.89
31.71
31.24
32.94

33.30
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

381
362
349
349
337
337
332
322
287
278
277
206
197

WA Pts

381
349
332
337
362
349
322
337
287
278

Round

I I T

Round

F

Date

22/01/16
16/03/14
12/09/15
25/10/13
18/10/14
17/03/13
06/02/15
14/09/13
17/10/12
15/09/12
18/03/12
17/09/11
28/10/11

Date

22/01/16
12/09/15
06/02/15
18/10/14
16/03/14
25/10/13
14/09/13
17/03/13
17/10/12
15/09/12

Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Brighton SC Club Championships
Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County Championship

Brighton Last Chance County Qualifier
Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Brighton SC Club Championships
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Meet

Brighton Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Brighton Last Chance County Qualifier
Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County Championships
Brighton SC Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Championship
Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton

Brighton

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

33.34 277 H 18/03/12 Sussex County Championships Crawley COBandH 2
37.33 197 H 28/10/11 Brighton Club Championships Brighton COBandH 4
36.82 206 H 17/09/11 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton COBandH 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



