Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chadwyn Anderson-Grout - (320160) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.00	381	F	22/01/16	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
30.50	362	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
30.87	349	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	CO B and H	3
30.89	349	F	25/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
31.23	337	F	18/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
31.24	337	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	CO B and H	2
31.38	332	F	06/02/15	Brighton Last Chance County Qualifier	Brighton	CO B and H	4
31.71	322	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
32.94	287	F	17/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
33.30	278	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
33.34	277	Н	18/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
36.82	206	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
37.33	197	Н	28/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.00	381	F	22/01/16	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
30.87	349	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	CO B and H	3
31.38	332	F	06/02/15	Brighton Last Chance County Qualifier	Brighton	CO B and H	4
31.23	337	F	18/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
30.50	362	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
30.89	349	F	25/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
31.71	322	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
31.24	337	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	CO B and H	2
32.94	287	F	17/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
33.30 Copyright 202	278 4	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
33.34	277	Н	18/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
37.33	197	Н	28/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
36.82	206	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS